

**GOGEBIC COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
2019 HMA CULVERT PATCH PAVING SERVICES
BID OPENING 5/28/19 11:00 AM CST**

CR 519 SOUTH					BLACKJACK ROAD					PROSPECT ROAD					PLANTER ROAD				
NOTHWOODS PAVING					NOTHWOODS PAVING					NOTHWOODS PAVING					NOTHWOODS PAVING				
APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT
Machine Grading	240	Syd	\$9.00	\$2,160.00	Excavation, Earth	32	Cy	\$47.00	\$1,504.00	Machine Grading	330	Syd	\$9.00	\$2,970.00	Machine Grading	725	Syd	\$9.00	\$6,525.00
Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	40	Syd	\$35.75	\$1,430.00	Aggregate Base, 8 Inch	150	Syd	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	50	Syd	\$35.75	\$1,787.50	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	110	Syd	\$35.75	\$3,932.50
HMA Surface Rem	240	Syd	\$4.00	\$960.00	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	25	Syd	\$35.75	\$893.75	HMA Surface Rem	281	Syd	\$4.00	\$1,124.00	HMA Surface Rem	625	Syd	\$4.00	\$2,500.00
HMA, LVSP	40	Ton	\$158.34	\$6,333.60	Geotextile, Stabilization	150	Syd	\$2.00	\$300.00	HMA, LVSP	50	Ton	\$158.34	\$7,917.00	HMA, LVSP	140	Ton	\$158.34	\$22,167.60
Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$700.00	\$700.00	HMA, Surface, Rem	125	Syd	\$6.00	\$750.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$700.00	\$700.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$700.00	\$700.00
					HMA, LVSP	20	Ton	\$158.34	\$3,166.80										
					Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$700.00	\$700.00										
TOTAL BID				\$11,583.60	TOTAL BID				\$9,564.55	TOTAL BID				\$14,498.50	TOTAL BID				\$35,825.10

ANGELO LUZZINO					ANGELO LUZZINO					ANGELO LUZZINO					ANGELO LUZZINO				
APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT
Machine Grading	240	Syd	\$4.47	\$1,072.80	Excavation, Earth	32	Cy	\$33.50	\$1,072.00	Machine Grading	330	Syd	\$4.47	\$1,475.10	Machine Grading	725	Syd	\$4.25	\$3,081.25
Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	40	Syd	\$12.70	\$508.00	Aggregate Base, 8 Inch	150	Syd	\$9.47	\$1,420.50	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	50	Syd	\$12.70	\$635.00	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	110	Syd	\$12.50	\$1,375.00
HMA Surface Rem	240	Syd	\$1.69	\$405.60	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	25	Syd	\$15.05	\$376.25	HMA Surface Rem	281	Syd	\$1.69	\$474.89	HMA Surface Rem	625	Syd	\$1.85	\$1,156.25
HMA, LVSP	40	Ton	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	Geotextile, Stabilization	150	Syd	\$3.00	\$450.00	HMA, LVSP	50	Ton	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	HMA, LVSP	140	Ton	\$98.10	\$13,734.00
Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$200.00	\$200.00	HMA, Surface, Rem	125	Syd	\$1.69	\$211.25	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$200.00	\$200.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$200.00	\$200.00
					HMA, LVSP	20	Ton	\$120.00	\$2,400.00										
					Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$200.00	\$200.00										
TOTAL BID				\$6,186.40	TOTAL BID				\$6,130.00	TOTAL BID				\$7,784.99	TOTAL BID				\$19,546.50

NYLUND ROAD					PIIOLA ROAD					SUNSET ROAD					COPPER PEAK ROAD				
NOTHWOODS PAVING					NOTHWOODS PAVING					NOTHWOODS PAVING					NOTHWOODS PAVING				
APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT
Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$9.00	\$441.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$9.00	\$441.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$9.00	\$441.00	Machine Grading	188	Syd	\$9.00	\$1,692.00
Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	10	Syd	\$35.75	\$357.50	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	10	Syd	\$35.75	\$357.50	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	10	Syd	\$35.75	\$357.50	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	29	Syd	\$35.75	\$1,036.75
HMA Surface Rem	49	Syd	\$4.00	\$196.00	HMA Surface Rem	49	Syd	\$4.00	\$196.00	HMA Surface Rem	49	Syd	\$4.00	\$196.00	HMA, LVSP	28	Ton	\$158.34	\$4,433.52
HMA, LVSP	8	Ton	\$158.34	\$1,266.72	HMA, LVSP	8	Ton	\$158.34	\$1,266.72	HMA, LVSP	8	Ton	\$158.34	\$1,266.72	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$700.00	\$700.00
Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$700.00	\$700.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$700.00	\$700.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$700.00	\$700.00					
TOTAL BID				\$2,961.22	TOTAL BID				\$2,961.22	TOTAL BID				\$2,961.22	TOTAL BID				\$7,662.27

ANGELO LUZZINO					ANGELO LUZZINO					ANGELO LUZZINO					ANGELO LUZZINO				
APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT
Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$10.11	\$495.39	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$10.11	\$495.39	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$10.11	\$495.39	Machine Grading	188	Syd	\$5.50	\$1,034.00
Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	10	Syd	\$14.25	\$142.50	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	10	Syd	\$14.25	\$142.50	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	10	Syd	\$14.25	\$142.50	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	29	Syd	\$13.50	\$391.50
HMA Surface Rem	49	Syd	\$1.69	\$82.81	HMA Surface Rem	49	Syd	\$1.69	\$82.81	HMA Surface Rem	49	Syd	\$1.69	\$82.81	HMA, LVSP	28	Ton	\$150.00	\$3,640.00
HMA, LVSP	8	Ton	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	HMA, LVSP	8	Ton	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	HMA, LVSP	8	Ton	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$200.00	\$200.00
Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$200.00	\$200.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$200.00	\$200.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$200.00	\$200.00					
TOTAL BID				\$2,120.70	TOTAL BID				\$2,120.70	TOTAL BID				\$2,120.70	TOTAL BID				\$5,265.50

RIVERSIDE ROAD					POWDERHORN ROAD					ULVILA ROAD					CURTIS STREET				
NOTHWOODS PAVING					NOTHWOODS PAVING					NOTHWOODS PAVING					NOTHWOODS PAVING				
APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT
Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$9.00	\$441.00	Machine Grading	173	Syd	\$9.00	\$1,557.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$9.00	\$441.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$9.00	\$441.00
Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	10	Syd	\$35.75	\$357.50	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	27	Syd	\$35.75	\$965.25	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	10	Syd	\$35.75	\$357.50	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	10	Syd	\$35.75	\$357.50
HMA Surface Rem	49	Syd	\$4.00	\$196.00	HMA Surface Rem	147	Syd	\$4.00	\$588.00	HMA Surface Rem	49	Syd	\$4.00	\$196.00	HMA Surface Rem	49	Syd	\$4.00	\$196.00
HMA, LVSP	8	Ton	\$158.34	\$1,266.72	HMA, LVSP	25	Ton	\$158.34	\$3,958.50	HMA, LVSP	8	Ton	\$158.34	\$1,266.72	HMA, LVSP	8	Ton	\$158.34	\$1,266.72
Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$700.00	\$700.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$700.00	\$700.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$700.00	\$700.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$700.00	\$700.00
TOTAL BID				\$2,961.22	TOTAL BID				\$7,768.75	TOTAL BID				\$2,961.22	TOTAL BID				\$2,961.22

ANGELO LUZZINO					ANGELO LUZZINO					ANGELO LUZZINO					ANGELO LUZZINO				
APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT
Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$10.11	\$495.39	Machine Grading	173	Syd	\$5.25	\$908.25	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$12.25	\$600.25	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$15.50	\$759.50
Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	10	Syd	\$14.25	\$142.50	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	27	Syd	\$14.14	\$381.78	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	10	Syd	\$16.11	\$161.10	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	10	Syd	\$20.20	\$202.00
HMA Surface Rem	49	Syd	\$1.69	\$82.81	HMA Surface Rem	147	Syd	\$1.80	\$264.60	HMA Surface Rem	49	Syd	\$1.85	\$90.65	HMA Surface Rem	49	Syd	\$2.25	\$110.25
HMA, LVSP	8	Ton	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	HMA, LVSP	25	Ton	\$132.00	\$3,300.00	HMA, LVSP	8	Ton	\$175.00	\$1,400.00	HMA, LVSP	8	Ton	\$185.00	\$1,480.00
Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$200.00	\$200.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$200.00	\$200.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$200.00	\$200.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$200.00	\$200.00
TOTAL BID				\$2,120.70	TOTAL BID				\$5,054.63	TOTAL BID				\$2,452.00	TOTAL BID				\$2,751.75

CAMP OJIBWAY ROAD					OLD US2 (W OF CISCO LK RD)					OLD US2 (W OF THOUSAND ISLAND LK RD)					OLD US2 (W OF US2)				
NOTHWOODS PAVING					NOTHWOODS PAVING					NOTHWOODS PAVING					NOTHWOODS PAVING				
APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT
Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$9.00	\$441.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$9.00	\$441.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$9.00	\$441.00	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$9.00	\$441.00
Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	10	Syd	\$35.75	\$357.50	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	10	Syd	\$35.75	\$357.50	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	10	Syd	\$35.75	\$357.50	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	10	Syd	\$35.75	\$357.50
HMA Surface Rem	49	Syd	\$4.00	\$196.00	HMA Surface Rem	49	Syd	\$4.00	\$196.00	HMA Surface Rem	49	Syd	\$4.00	\$196.00	HMA Surface Rem	49	Syd	\$4.00	\$196.00
HMA, LVSP	8	Ton	\$158.34	\$1,266.72	HMA, LVSP	8	Ton	\$158.34	\$1,266.72	HMA, LVSP	8	Ton	\$158.34	\$1,266.72	HMA, LVSP	8	Ton	\$158.34	\$1,266.72
Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$700.00	\$700.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$700.00	\$700.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$700.00	\$700.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$700.00	\$700.00
TOTAL BID				\$2,961.22	TOTAL BID				\$2,961.22	TOTAL BID				\$2,961.22	TOTAL BID				\$2,961.22

ANGELO LUZZINO					ANGELO LUZZINO					ANGELO LUZZINO					ANGELO LUZZINO				
APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT	APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	UNIT	BID AMOUNT
Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$15.50	\$759.50	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$15.50	\$759.50	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$15.50	\$759.50	Machine Grading	49	Syd	\$15.50	\$759.50
Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	10	Syd	\$20.20	\$202.00	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	10	Syd	\$20.20	\$202.00	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	10	Syd	\$20.20	\$202.00	Shoulder, C1 II, 3 Inch	10	Syd	\$20.20	\$202.00
HMA Surface Rem	49	Syd	\$2.25	\$110.25	HMA Surface Rem	49	Syd	\$2.25	\$110.25	HMA Surface Rem	49	Syd	\$2.25	\$110.25	HMA Surface Rem	49	Syd	\$2.25	\$110.25
HMA, LVSP	8	Ton	\$185.00	\$1,480.00	HMA, LVSP	8	Ton	\$185.00	\$1,480.00	HMA, LVSP	8	Ton	\$185.00	\$1,480.00	HMA, LVSP	8			